24. 03.2018 " Elva Peetri Pizza | etapp" (naised)

o 0 A W N PP

A w N e

JK Vutineiud

SK Barca
Mannilinna Noored
Lootose Vutid

FC vak

JK Welco Il

FC Otepaa

JK Welco |

FC Tarvastu naised
FC FP
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16-1
11-4
14-3
3-5
4-18
2-19

12-1
13-3
2-9
0-17
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